3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘ONS
@ ) ] ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER H ECR-17-016809 15NOV2017 | M7 K/
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T TR T8 00T 1S STETTSPIR YR Bros
K ECR-19-004338 19MAR2019 | M7 YY
2151014-1 K FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL L | ECR-19-010606 080L201s | FJ | TE
2151014-7 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151014-1 K TERMINATING UNTT MECHANICAL
) i SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151014-7 L TERMINATING UNTT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
T-2151014-1 K TOOLING KT MECHANICAL
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151014-? L TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151014-7 D CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
- | | -] - 1803515-3  [RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
APPLICATOR DATA - U 1] - ] - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY,K SF 1297
CRIMP SI17E TYPE - | | | - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM. AIR FEED 1248
WIRE |1 07 mm [ 042] F - | | | | | | 2119082-8  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
INSUL |1.22 mm [.048] 0 - | | | | | | 2079764- 1 WASHER  WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () N\ | - | | | | | | 2119083-1 RETAINER INSULATION DIAL 2420
408-35047 L] - | | | | | | 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- | | - 2119580- 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- | | | - P8A4940 - 1 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
- | | -] - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
- - TE TERMINAL ’ :
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - w w —— 1750180300 [NUT_ HEX. REG. RoHS. 3.3 T
TERMINAL NAME: PIN & SOCKET SIZE 22 DF, AMPLIMITE TERMINAL NAME: PIN & SOCKET SI/ZE 22 DF, AMPLIMITE 3\| - U1 [ -1 -] 1-1752354-9 [STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :'Lr' INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH (Z'LT' INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 - | - 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 11T
3.18-3.96 mm 156 IN] 0.76-1.02 mm [.030-.040 INJ 3.18-3.96 mm 156 IN] 0. 76-1.02 mm [.030-.040 IN] - 1 1 - | - 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
TERMINAL [14-10001 - - TERMINAL 114-1000]1 - - - | [ 1752353-3 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
APPL CAT ON APPLI CAT ON - - | | - - 1901680-7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - - - - | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF|REF 994970-? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINALS APPL TED N - | | | | | | 2119955~ ASSY LUBRICATOR SIDE FEED 1113
TERMINALS APPLIEDZZL ZZLZL - | | | | | | 2844908 - 1 SCREW, LOCKING 199
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL Y CONNECT TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - | | | | | | 2844907 -1 POST, LOCKING 198
1658670-1 748333- 1 748610-1 15721421 CDACT3 16586701 - | | | | | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
1658670-3 148333-9 148610-8 15721431 CD4CT4 - | | | | | | 1803607-3  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
16586706 |- 7483333 1698686 annEEEERERERE 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
1658686 -3 168686 -5 - | | R 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
WIRE @ ey CRIMP HEIGHT F|CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE @ Ly CRIMP HEIGHT [|CRIMP HEIGHT /4 | 2jej2 222 | 216807871 |SCREW, ORIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
SIZE mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING SIZE mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S LI L ) L 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 |60
22 ANG 0.86+/-0.03 [.034+/-.001] 1.1 0. 35mm2 0.86+/-0.03 [.034+/-.001] 6. 4 v r vt 01802270 J5CR, HER HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 19
56 ANG 0 694/-0 03 L 0274/ 0011 9 8 -1 6] 6| 6|6 |66 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 |53
28 AWG 0.64+/-0.03 [.025+/-.001] 10.3 - | | 1 1 | | 5018030- 1 NUT, HEX REG, RoHS M3 152
- | | | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 151
- | | | | | | 690753-7 SPACER, TONKER 150
|“||m| - | 2 | 2 | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- | | - 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
- | | - 2119653- 1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS sWARNING - | | | | 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
- | | | | 1803515-1 RAM ASSEMBLY  SF ATLANTIC |
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE StETTING - w w w w w w 803600 SRS RéHS Ve %) , jf
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER - w w w w w w ST aw%m %mwwt 32
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 180 THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, N T B R RPN B R 5079383-5  ISCR BHSC  RoHS (M4 X 20) 733
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, ’ ’
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . P2l 21 21 21 271 21 2-2844962-3 [SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
Zﬁx CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | | | | | 2844997 -] ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | | | | | | 17455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER , 28
- | | | | | | 1320928-2  [STRIP GUIDE 24
Zﬁx TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED . - | | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER ~ e e L pe |z | -18028-¢c |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. - | | 1 | 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
z/\x THIS CRIMP PARAMETER 1S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT N - | | | | | | c 1198067 ] INSERT, SHEAR 13
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS S L O T O O O 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN ATE - | | | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP  SHEAR (I
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL : _ | | | | | | 2119805- 1 SHEAR HOLDER FRONT 1 0
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, ’
AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO | - W W W | W W 1803095-3 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, 1T IS N > | 2 | | : : 5-1333200-6 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS - w w w w w w 2406414 1SPacEy :
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION. :
- | | | | | | 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- | | | | | | 2-238011-2 |BLOCK. CRIMPER SPACER 4
N 2 1 2 | | | | 9-2119784-5 [CRIMPER, INSULATION O  PREMIUM 3
N 2 1 2 | | | | 1-456401-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE .042 F PREMIUM 1
-77|-72|-71]-52|-51] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
\T \S SUBJECT T() CHANGE ANI) THE CONTROLL\L%CENE%EEER\NG ORGAN\ZAT\ON DWN OgNOVEO 1 1 . .
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. Y ) Y I N ;) TE COHHCCJ( (' J()/
CHK O9NOV2OTT TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 09NOV20 11 [name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
T 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe u = oL caTIon S )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— ANGLES = :
, , . A 100779 (C=2151014 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVL

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

{"RH%> = 3.240.5

\\GH%EF
) S

SEE DETAIL A=

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

QO
@j i | s -

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

44.61£0.05

ﬂz
.WD | 19.0+0.5
]

1

!

180) REF

-

RAM AND HOLD-DOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

C;I___}

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

WWiCL

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

e o DINOvVeDT] —> TE Connectivit
Y. YIN —> y
CH(? BAILEY 09NOV2011 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
A T L A N T I C v E R S I O N o OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APSVD.XI 09NOV20 11 [name Ocean Side Feed
(‘)ﬁtg i: PROD7UCT SPEC App\ \CQ%O”‘
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 4@}{::]€$§ v WPLICATION SPEC -
— . . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AMOLES s :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERTAL N VETGRT Al 00779 (C=2151014
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drowing SCALE -7 SHEET P OF4 REVL
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THTS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISIONS
@ i} PACIFIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER SEE SHEET |
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
-2151014-1 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
-215]1 -2 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
-215]1 - D CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP STZE TYPE
WIRE 107 mm [.042] F
INSUL [ 1.22 mm [.048] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 an
- | 2119082-8  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
TERMINAL NAME: PIN & SOCKET SIZE 22 DF, AMPLIMITE TERMINAL NAME: PIN & SOCKET SIZE 22 DF. AMPLIMITE N[ 29065 T [RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL cac
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH —1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : 1 1 ;ﬁiﬁ;iﬁ iEEHAEflAEDFEEE T;SEMS& 22”9
3.18-3.96 mm [.125-.156 IN] 0.76-1.02 mm [.030-.040 IN] 3.18-3.96 mm [.125-.156 IN] 0.76-1.02 mm [.030-.040 IN] , 1 , 28449401 AR FEED MODULE 538
oot (@0 LA tooo IERUINAL D 114-10001 - |REF|REF|  994970-2 [COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
SPECIFICATION _ _ SPECIFICATION - 1 - 2WW964W*2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED W SW
- | 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
TERMINALS APPLIED /5\ TERMINALS APPLIED AUA ~ [ 4 | 4| 2168083-9 |SCR., SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL Y CONNECT TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - 7 ! 1196032 (EED CAM, POST FEED 14c
W65867071 74833371 74861071 w57214271 CDACT3 1658670—1 - 1 1 17180358370 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1 41
1658670-3 7483339 748610-6 15721431 CDACT4 ~ Pt 180351671 [RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
558670-6 7483333 1658686 | No- | | 2119955~ ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
1658686 -3 1658686-5 - 1 1 28449081 SCREW, LOCHKING 199
- , - | 2844907 -1 POST, LOCKING 98
M;% =] CRIW{NQEGW %Eg@EEHEéGQETHNG WIRE Lg} CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ RN 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 37
b mm SI/E . mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
ce ANG 0.86+/-0.03 [.034+/-.001] [ 0. 35mm? 0.86+/-0.03 [.034+/-.001] 6. 4 -] 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
;2 ﬁxg 0.76+/-0.03 [.030+/-.001] 9.4 - 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
T 0.69+/-0.03 [.027*/-.0011 9.8 -2 ] 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
0.64+/-0.03 [.0co%/-.001] 10.3 B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- | 1338685- 1 PAWL, FEED 56
- 2|2 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
- | 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 5?2
- | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
- | 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
- ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
A S 2119652~ 1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS *WARN T NG - 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING. LUBRICATION AND ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING B 1752356-1 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER [ 22 20793835 [SCR, BHSC, RoffS (M4 X 20) 33
/3\ 4PPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, - f f 222j1322213 iZéEEELYCYé%E?EIEGEEESTRIP DU Sg
ZXCMMPMJMTRHHHMESUTWGWM‘WESUTWGU%DWMNT% REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. - | 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | | 13209c8-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
- | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
Zﬁl TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. -2 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER ] W c119933- 1 SIRIPPER, SIDt FEED 19
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. N - w w 2119806-1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
z/\: - | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. T w 3508854 1STOP_ SHEAR X
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS ’
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN ATE N - | | 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL 1 _ | | 1803095-3 FLOATING SHEAR FRONT - 9
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, ’
AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO NI W W 0-1333200-6 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, 1T IS B 1 6-040641-4 |SPACER 7
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION. S A - ] 0
- | 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- | 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N | | 9-2119784-5 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O  PREMIUM 3
- [- : : 2
N | | 1-456401-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE .042 F PREMIUM 1
-77[-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T 8" SUBUECT 10 CHANGE-AND THE CONTROLL NG ENGINEERING ORGANIZATION. | DWN 09NOV2011 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION Y ) Y I N : TE Connectivi J()/
CHK 09NOV2011 C D /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS G' BAI LEY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 09NOVZ20T 1 [NamME ‘
{D /x<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
AT 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q=4 = :
. . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES £ :
MATER 1AL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151014 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 R |

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL

——= =—3.2£0.5

|

, S

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

35.5?0_05 'REF
|

—

DETAIL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

D=~y n
L ==
C;r__J
- OO

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

TT‘TS\E“Qﬁé5Eci:g§L§S§éZg;EEEC$EE“gégﬁé‘gﬁ&%Eg#é;Eg%g‘}’géfékéim‘z’i%ﬂ“ DWYN VIN 09NOV2011 C )/Z/_/E/ TE Connectivity
. (D)
CH(? BAILEY 09NOV20T1 > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C \/ E R S I ON DIMENSTONSS OTHERNI SE SPECIEIED: APVD 09NOV20 11 [NAME ‘
. o S Ocean Side Feed
e el MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 hc x Applicator
| | 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Gjﬁtg , o
L (1 Al 00779 (C=2151014
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |P*F [ | / OFA R L

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_3


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_20



